
2006-07 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13

College of Arts and
Humanities

African American

American Indian

Asian

Hispanic

Pacific Islander

White

Other/Unknown

Non-Resident Alien

Total

College of Health and
Human Services

African American

American Indian

Asian

Hispanic

Pacific Islander

White

Other/Unknown

Non-Resident Alien

Total

College of Science and
Mathematics

African American

American Indian

Asian

Hispanic

Pacific Islander

White

Other/Unknown

Non-Resident Alien

Total

College of Social Sciences

African American

American Indian

Asian

Hispanic

Pacific Islander

White

Other/Unknown

Non-Resident Alien

Total
Craig School of Business African American

104

7

19

39

34

2

1

2

95

5

13

35

33

4

5

80

6

6

32

30

4

2

67

8

17

25

13

3

1

93

13

8

44

17

9

1

1

59

3

8

29

1

14

4

64

9

21

17

12

4

1

217

12

21

90

60

26

1

7

243

6

24

104

2

64

28

3

12

201

4

15

95

48

24

3

12

194

2

45

76

1

37

26

2

5

198

5

17

80

1

52

30

4

9

188

4

17

75

2

60

15

2

13

181

2

36

79

6

45

6

4

3

72

9

8

29

1

10

14

1

101

25

10

41

13

9

1

2

67

22

3

25

9

7

1

77

20

13

28

12

3

1

64

18

4

24

8

9

1

58

12

2

32

2

5

4

1

38

6

11

12

6

2

1

38

2

8

14

9

3

2

66

5

4

32

21

3

1

63

3

5

28

20

4

3

64

3

13

25

1

16

5

1

62

1

10

40

8

1

2

39

4

4

18

7

1

2

3

39

2

13

13

9

2
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2006-07 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13
College of Social Sciences Total

Craig School of Business

African American

American Indian

Asian

Hispanic

Pacific Islander

White

Other/Unknown

Non-Resident Alien

Total

Jordan College of
Agricultural Sciences and
Technology

American Indian

Asian

Hispanic

Pacific Islander

White

Other/Unknown

Non-Resident Alien

Total

Kremen School of
Education & Human
Development

African American

American Indian

Asian

Hispanic

Pacific Islander

White

Other/Unknown

Non-Resident Alien

Total

Lyles College of
Engineering

African American

Asian

Hispanic

White

Other/Unknown

Non-Resident Alien

Total

Special Programs
White

Total

Grand Total

89

14

7

42

15

7

4

85

8

10

40

1

14

9

1

2

82

9

9

43

3

13

1

4

91

9

18

35

13

13

2

1

83

13

5

44

12

6

3

70

9

12

33

7

6

1

2

69

15

11

26

7

9

1

22

11

3

5

3

27

12

3

9

1

2

36

23

2

6

2

3

33

15

3

9

1

1

4

40

32

7

1

24

13

3

1

1

1

3

2

29

16

4

4

1

2

2

321

2

26

140

2

110

31

10

322

4

28

132

1

118

25

1

13

291

27

110

110

24

4

16

383

5

76

162

98

26

4

12

256

2

24

112

1

85

17

5

10

364

6

41

176

1

102

25

2

11

241

5

64

86

4

63

10

1

8

14

4

1

5

3

1

43

18

4

13

5

3

26

18

1

3

4

23

13

3

4

3

26

14

3

6

2

1

19

12

1

5

1

12

6

3

3

2

2

1

1

1

1

3

3

1

1

2

2

877984847933825822675
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